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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 23 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
29-Dec-24 - 10:51 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. KULJAČA, Jovana 04 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:00.25 632
50m: 28.67 28.67 100m: 1:00.25 31.58

2. TERZIĆ, Marija 09 Pvk Jadran 1:04.13 524
50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:04.13 33.52

3. BOROVIĆ, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:04.34 519
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:04.34 33.41

4. ĐURĐIĆ, Mia 09 Pvk Niksic 1:04.37 518
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:04.37 33.31

5. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Anđela 07 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:04.94 504
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:04.94 34.30

6. BULAJIĆ, Bjanka 10 Pvk Jadran 1:06.85 462
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:06.85 35.27

7. MARIĆ, Jelena 08 Pvk Jadran 1:08.81 424
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.81 36.19

8. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Lara 08 Pvk Jadran 1:10.07 401
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:10.07 37.11

9. PETROVIĆ, Tara 13 Pvk Jadran 1:10.43 395
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:10.43 36.27

10. RAIČEVIĆ, Darija 08 Pvk Jadran 1:10.57 393
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:10.57 38.14

11. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 1:10.71 391
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:10.71 36.21

12. CREPULJA, Anđela 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:10.75 390
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:10.75 37.15

13. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:11.49 378
14. JOVANOVIĆ, Bojana 13 Pvk Jadran 1:12.70 359

50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:12.70 37.50

JOVANOVIĆ, Sofija 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:12.70 359
16. ĐURĐIĆ, Janja 07 Pvk Niksic 1:12.76 358
17. TOMAŠEVIĆ, Majda 11 Pvk Niksic 1:13.75 344

50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:13.75 39.76

18. MILJANIĆ, Sara 09 Pvk Niksic 1:14.24 337
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:14.24 40.42

19. PEROVIĆ, Ema 15 Pvk Jadran 1:14.61 332
20. NIKOLIĆ, Vanja 10 Vpk Primorac 1:15.34 323
21. HINIĆ, Lena 13 Pvk Jadran 1:15.43 322

50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:15.43 40.67

22. BOJANIĆ, Ana 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:15.52 321
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:15.52 39.70

23. BOJOVIĆ, Hana 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:15.77 317
24. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:16.86 304

50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:16.86 40.39

25. MIRKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:17.75 294
26. PRIBILOVIĆ, Andrijana 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:17.97 291

50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:17.97 40.22
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 23, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

27. OŽEGOVIĆ, Nikolija 16 Pvk Jadran 1:18.34 287
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:18.34 41.06

28. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 1:18.49 285
29. GLADOVIĆ, Milica 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:18.76 283
30. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:19.20 278

50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:19.20 42.26

31. DELIBAŠIĆ, Lana 13 Pvk Niksic 1:20.70 263
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:20.70 41.95

32. VUJAČIĆ, Vjera 11 Pvk Niksic 1:21.49 255
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:21.49 44.36

33. BAGHERIBARDI, Raha 14 PVK Buducnost 1:22.10 249
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:22.10 43.15

34. PRIBILOVIĆ, Elena 07 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:23.16 240
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:23.16 44.00

35. NOVOSEL, Maša 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:23.29 239
36. DZABIC, Emanuela 12 PVK Buducnost 1:24.11 232

50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:24.11 43.78

37. JANOVIĆ, Lana 11 Vpk Primorac 1:24.12 232
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:24.12 44.49

38. JOVANOVIĆ, Maša 13 Pvk Niksic 1:24.22 231
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:24.22 44.15

39. SEKULOVIĆ, Melanija 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:24.30 230
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:24.30 45.54

40. FRANETA, Maša 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:25.99 217
50m: 41.68 41.68 100m: 1:25.99 44.31

41. TOMASEVIC, Eleonora 10 PVK Buducnost 1:26.81 211
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:26.81 46.79

42. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Jovana 09 Pvk Niksic 1:27.05 209
50m: 41.44 41.44 100m: 1:27.05 45.61

VUJOŠEVIĆ, Teodora 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:27.05 209
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:27.05 46.35

44. ĐURĐIĆ, Anđa 14 Pvk Niksic 1:27.58 205
45. RADOVIC, Lana 08 PVK Buducnost 1:28.00 202
46. SPALEVIĆ, Helena 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:29.20 194

50m: 42.66 42.66 100m: 1:29.20 46.54

47. POPOVIC, Jana 11 PVK Buducnost 1:29.25 194
50m: 42.59 42.59 100m: 1:29.25 46.66

48. VUKOVIC, Anastasija 09 PK Butterfly 1:29.42 193
50m: 40.51 40.51 100m: 1:29.42 48.91

49. MAŠIĆ, Nora 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:31.10 182
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:31.10 47.99

50. DARMANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:31.44 180
50m: 44.62 44.62 100m: 1:31.44 46.82

51. MALOVIĆ, Maša 09 Pvk Niksic 1:31.89 178
52. ŽIVKOVIĆ, Klara 16 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:32.52 174

50m: 45.86 45.86 100m: 1:32.52 46.66

53. MILINKOVIĆ, Emilija 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:32.56 174
50m: 43.68 43.68 100m: 1:32.56 48.88
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 23, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

54. RAIČEVIĆ, Katarina 11 Pvk Niksic 1:34.09 165
50m: 45.23 45.23 100m: 1:34.09 48.86

55. BOŽOVIĆ, Hana 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:34.47 163
50m: 43.94 43.94 100m: 1:34.47 50.53

56. MRDJENOVIC, Mila 15 PVK Buducnost 1:35.87 156
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:35.87 50.32

57. VUJOVIĆ, Vladana 13 Pvk Niksic 1:36.04 156
50m: 43.08 43.08 100m: 1:36.04 52.96

58. JOVANOVIĆ, Nikolina 15 Pvk Jadran 1:37.44 149
50m: 44.15 44.15 100m: 1:37.44 53.29

59. MILOSEVIC, Jana 14 PVK Buducnost 1:37.97 147
50m: 48.32 48.32 100m: 1:37.97 49.65

60. PUPOVIC, Sara 12 PVK Buducnost 1:40.64 135
50m: 45.57 45.57 100m: 1:40.64 55.07

61. TOMIĆ, Danica 16 Pvk Niksic 1:43.29 125
50m: 46.45 46.45 100m: 1:43.29 56.84

62. MILINKOVIĆ, Natalija 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:46.87 113
50m: 49.96 49.96 100m: 1:46.87 56.91

63. TOMIĆ, Maša 15 Pvk Niksic 1:47.11 112
50m: 48.57 48.57 100m: 1:47.11 58.54

64. VUČKOVIĆ, Laura 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:53.43 94
65. VULANOVIC, Lucija 16 PK Butterfly 2:08.05 65

50m: 59.05 59.05 100m: 2:08.05 1:09.00

15 - 16 godina

1. TERZIĆ, Marija 09 Pvk Jadran 1:04.13 524
50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:04.13 33.52

2. ĐURĐIĆ, Mia 09 Pvk Niksic 1:04.37 518
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:04.37 33.31

3. MARIĆ, Jelena 08 Pvk Jadran 1:08.81 424
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.81 36.19

4. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Lara 08 Pvk Jadran 1:10.07 401
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:10.07 37.11

5. RAIČEVIĆ, Darija 08 Pvk Jadran 1:10.57 393
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:10.57 38.14

6. MILJANIĆ, Sara 09 Pvk Niksic 1:14.24 337
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:14.24 40.42

7. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Jovana 09 Pvk Niksic 1:27.05 209
50m: 41.44 41.44 100m: 1:27.05 45.61

8. RADOVIC, Lana 08 PVK Buducnost 1:28.00 202
9. VUKOVIC, Anastasija 09 PK Butterfly 1:29.42 193

50m: 40.51 40.51 100m: 1:29.42 48.91

10. MALOVIĆ, Maša 09 Pvk Niksic 1:31.89 178
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 23, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina

1. BOROVIĆ, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:04.34 519
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:04.34 33.41

2. BULAJIĆ, Bjanka 10 Pvk Jadran 1:06.85 462
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:06.85 35.27

3. TOMAŠEVIĆ, Majda 11 Pvk Niksic 1:13.75 344
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:13.75 39.76

4. NIKOLIĆ, Vanja 10 Vpk Primorac 1:15.34 323
5. BOJANIĆ, Ana 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:15.52 321

50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:15.52 39.70

6. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:16.86 304
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:16.86 40.39

7. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:19.20 278
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:19.20 42.26

8. VUJAČIĆ, Vjera 11 Pvk Niksic 1:21.49 255
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:21.49 44.36

9. JANOVIĆ, Lana 11 Vpk Primorac 1:24.12 232
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:24.12 44.49

10. TOMASEVIC, Eleonora 10 PVK Buducnost 1:26.81 211
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:26.81 46.79

11. POPOVIC, Jana 11 PVK Buducnost 1:29.25 194
50m: 42.59 42.59 100m: 1:29.25 46.66

12. RAIČEVIĆ, Katarina 11 Pvk Niksic 1:34.09 165
50m: 45.23 45.23 100m: 1:34.09 48.86

11 - 12 godina

1. PETROVIĆ, Tara 13 Pvk Jadran 1:10.43 395
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:10.43 36.27

2. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 1:10.71 391
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:10.71 36.21

3. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:11.49 378
4. JOVANOVIĆ, Bojana 13 Pvk Jadran 1:12.70 359

50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:12.70 37.50

5. HINIĆ, Lena 13 Pvk Jadran 1:15.43 322
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:15.43 40.67

6. BOJOVIĆ, Hana 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:15.77 317
7. PRIBILOVIĆ, Andrijana 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:17.97 291

50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:17.97 40.22

8. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 1:18.49 285
9. GLADOVIĆ, Milica 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:18.76 283

10. DELIBAŠIĆ, Lana 13 Pvk Niksic 1:20.70 263
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:20.70 41.95

11. DZABIC, Emanuela 12 PVK Buducnost 1:24.11 232
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:24.11 43.78

12. JOVANOVIĆ, Maša 13 Pvk Niksic 1:24.22 231
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:24.22 44.15

13. SEKULOVIĆ, Melanija 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:24.30 230
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:24.30 45.54

14. VUJOŠEVIĆ, Teodora 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:27.05 209
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:27.05 46.35
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 23, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. MAŠIĆ, Nora 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:31.10 182
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:31.10 47.99

16. VUJOVIĆ, Vladana 13 Pvk Niksic 1:36.04 156
50m: 43.08 43.08 100m: 1:36.04 52.96

17. PUPOVIC, Sara 12 PVK Buducnost 1:40.64 135
50m: 45.57 45.57 100m: 1:40.64 55.07

10 godina i mlađi

1. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofija 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:12.70 359
2. PEROVIĆ, Ema 15 Pvk Jadran 1:14.61 332
3. MIRKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:17.75 294
4. OŽEGOVIĆ, Nikolija 16 Pvk Jadran 1:18.34 287

50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:18.34 41.06

5. BAGHERIBARDI, Raha 14 PVK Buducnost 1:22.10 249
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:22.10 43.15

6. NOVOSEL, Maša 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:23.29 239
7. FRANETA, Maša 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:25.99 217

50m: 41.68 41.68 100m: 1:25.99 44.31

8. ĐURĐIĆ, Anđa 14 Pvk Niksic 1:27.58 205
9. SPALEVIĆ, Helena 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:29.20 194

50m: 42.66 42.66 100m: 1:29.20 46.54

10. DARMANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:31.44 180
50m: 44.62 44.62 100m: 1:31.44 46.82

11. ŽIVKOVIĆ, Klara 16 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:32.52 174
50m: 45.86 45.86 100m: 1:32.52 46.66

12. MILINKOVIĆ, Emilija 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:32.56 174
50m: 43.68 43.68 100m: 1:32.56 48.88

13. BOŽOVIĆ, Hana 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:34.47 163
50m: 43.94 43.94 100m: 1:34.47 50.53

14. MRDJENOVIC, Mila 15 PVK Buducnost 1:35.87 156
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:35.87 50.32

15. JOVANOVIĆ, Nikolina 15 Pvk Jadran 1:37.44 149
50m: 44.15 44.15 100m: 1:37.44 53.29

16. MILOSEVIC, Jana 14 PVK Buducnost 1:37.97 147
50m: 48.32 48.32 100m: 1:37.97 49.65

17. TOMIĆ, Danica 16 Pvk Niksic 1:43.29 125
50m: 46.45 46.45 100m: 1:43.29 56.84

18. MILINKOVIĆ, Natalija 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:46.87 113
50m: 49.96 49.96 100m: 1:46.87 56.91

19. TOMIĆ, Maša 15 Pvk Niksic 1:47.11 112
50m: 48.57 48.57 100m: 1:47.11 58.54

20. VUČKOVIĆ, Laura 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:53.43 94
21. VULANOVIC, Lucija 16 PK Butterfly 2:08.05 65

50m: 59.05 59.05 100m: 2:08.05 1:09.00

VK-EXH POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 58.53 689
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 58.53 30.43

VK-EXH GULDEMIR, Zeynep 12 unattached 1:06.31 474
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:06.31 34.72


